Date
09/07/25
09/07/25
09/07/25
09/07/25
09/14/25
09/14/25
09/14/25
09/14/25
09/21/25
09/21/25
09/28/25
09/28/25
10/05/25
10/05/25

Day Start Time End Time
Sunday | 12:20 PM | 1:20 PM
Sunday | 1:30 PM | 2:30 PM
Sunday | 2:40PM | 3:40 PM
Sunday | 3:50PM | 4:50 PM
Sunday @ 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
Sunday | 8:30 AM | 9:30 AM
Sunday | 9:40 AM | 10:40 AM
Sunday | 10:50 AM | 11:50 AM
Sunday | 10:10 AM | 1:10 PM
Sunday | 10:10 AM | 1:10 PM
Sunday | 7:30 AM | 10:30 AM
Sunday @ 7:30 AM | 10:30 AM
Sunday @ 2:10PM | 5:10 PM
Sunday | 2:10PM | 5:10 PM

Type
Evaluations
Evaluations
Evaluations
Evaluations
Evaluations
Evaluations
Evaluations
Evaluations

Jamboree
Jamboree
Jamboree
Jamboree
Jamboree

Jamboree

Level
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House
12U House

Home Team

Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4

Rink
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 2
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockuville - Rink 2
Rockville - Rink 1
Rockville - Rink 2



