

Date	Day	Start Time	End Time	Type	Level	Home Team	Rink
09/07/25	Sunday	12:20 PM	1:20 PM	Evaluations	12U House	Group 1	Rockville - Rink 1
09/07/25	Sunday	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Evaluations	12U House	Group 2	Rockville - Rink 1
09/07/25	Sunday	2:40 PM	3:40 PM	Evaluations	12U House	Group 3	Rockville - Rink 1
09/07/25	Sunday	3:50 PM	4:50 PM	Evaluations	12U House	Group 4	Rockville - Rink 1
09/14/25	Sunday	7:20 AM	8:20 AM	Evaluations	12U House	Group 1	Rockville - Rink 1
09/14/25	Sunday	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	Evaluations	12U House	Group 2	Rockville - Rink 1
09/14/25	Sunday	9:40 AM	10:40 AM	Evaluations	12U House	Group 3	Rockville - Rink 1
09/14/25	Sunday	10:50 AM	11:50 AM	Evaluations	12U House	Group 4	Rockville - Rink 1
09/21/25	Sunday	10:10 AM	1:10 PM	Jamboree	12U House		Rockville - Rink 1
09/21/25	Sunday	10:10 AM	1:10 PM	Jamboree	12U House		Rockville - Rink 2
09/28/25	Sunday	7:30 AM	10:30 AM	Jamboree	12U House		Rockville - Rink 1
09/28/25	Sunday	7:30 AM	10:30 AM	Jamboree	12U House		Rockville - Rink 2
10/05/25	Sunday	2:10 PM	5:10 PM	Jamboree	12U House		Rockville - Rink 1
10/05/25	Sunday	2:10 PM	5:10 PM	Jamboree	12U House		Rockville - Rink 2